
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

3400 silverstone Dr. ste. 106

Plano, TX 75023

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

PO Box 1160

Cedar Crest, NM 87008

PO Box 42

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

21110 Main Steet

Collins, WI 54207

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

Dawn Horswill dhorswill@hhcivcon.comH & H Civil Construction LLC (920) 772-4422

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Contract 9398

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Karl Croft karl@exerplay.comExerplay Inc (907) 748-3736

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc. (262) 781-7382

ConstructConnect Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com (770) 849-6459

Dodge Reports Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com (502) 882-2808

ed knepshield hktexas@flash.neted knepshield (800) 451-4138

Kelly 
Haakenson play@gerberleisure.comGerber Leisure Product (605) 437-7037

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

5/23/2019
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Contract 9398

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

The Daily Reporter richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822

62

Dustin 
O'Connell dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Wausau Builders Exchange Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226

5/23/2019


